

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
14376 N. Cheshire St.
Burton, OH 44021

Geauga Highway, Co.
15651 W High St. Unit 2
Middlefield, OH 44062

Phillips Paving LLC
17290 Munn Rd
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	202	Wearing Course Removed	100.00 SY	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
2	203	Excavation	600.00 CY	\$50.00	\$30,000.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00
3	203	Embankment	600.00 CY	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$40.00	\$24,000.00
4	204	Excavation of Subgrade, As Per Plan	100.00 CY	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
5	206	Subgrade Preparation, As Per Plan	22500.00 SY	\$1.00	\$22,500.00	\$1.00	\$22,500.00	\$1.00	\$22,500.00
6	206	Portland Cement	775.00 TON	\$205.00	\$158,875.00	\$193.00	\$149,575.00	\$203.00	\$157,325.00
7	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, As Per Plan	22500.00 SY	\$3.50	\$78,750.00	\$6.30	\$141,750.00	\$3.50	\$78,750.00
8	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, Extra Volume	375.00 CY	\$1.00	\$375.00	\$5.00	\$1,875.00	\$1.00	\$375.00
9	206	Curing Coat	22500.00 SY	\$0.25	\$5,625.00	\$0.70	\$15,750.00	\$1.00	\$22,500.00
10	206	Test Rolling	8.00 HOUR	\$185.00	\$1,480.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
11	206	Mixture Design for Chemically Stabilized Soil	1.00 LUMP	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
12	253	Pavement Repair, 6"	100.00 CY	\$275.00	\$27,500.00	\$310.00	\$31,000.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00
13	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, (449), PG64-22	140.00 CY	\$175.00	\$24,500.00	\$350.00	\$49,000.00	\$240.00	\$33,600.00
14	407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	110.0 GAL	\$5.00	\$550.00	\$20.00	\$2,200.00	\$2.00	\$220.00
15	408	Prime Coat, MC-70, As Per Plan	8600.00 GAL	\$4.00	\$34,400.00	\$2.67	\$22,962.00	\$3.00	\$25,800.00
16	422	Emulsion, Chip Seal, Polymer Modified, CRS-2P, As Per Plan	16500.00 GAL	\$2.85	\$47,025.00	\$2.85	\$47,025.00	\$2.00	\$33,000.00
17	422	Emulsion, Fog Seal, QGS-1F, As Per Plan	3400.00 GAL	\$4.00	\$13,600.00	\$2.25	\$7,650.00	\$3.00	\$10,200.00
18	422	Aggregate, Chip Seal, No. 67 Limestone, As Per Plan	320.00 CY	\$65.00	\$20,800.00	\$92.00	\$29,440.00	\$125.00	\$40,000.00
19	422	Aggregate, Chip Seal, No. 8 Limestone, As Per Plan	320.00 CY	\$65.00	\$20,800.00	\$92.00	\$29,440.00	\$115.00	\$36,800.00
20	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (449), PG64-22	60.00 CY	\$275.00	\$16,500.00	\$350.00	\$21,000.00	\$400.00	\$24,000.00
21	614	Maintaining Traffic	1.00 LUMP	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
22	617	Compacted Aggregate (RAP)	50.00 CY	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$160.00	\$8,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
23	623	Construction Layout Stakes and Surveying	1.00 LUMP	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
24	624	Mobilization	1.00 LUMP	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
25	642	Edge Line, 4" Type 1	4.34 MILE	\$958.00	\$4,157.72	\$958.00	\$4,157.72	\$958.00	\$4,157.72
26	642	Center Line, Type 1	2.17 MILE	\$1,188.00	\$2,577.96	\$1,188.00	\$2,577.96	\$1,188.00	\$2,577.96
27	644	Stop Line	100.00 FT	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
28	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	25.00 CY	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00
29	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1	350.00 SY	\$1.00	\$350.00	\$7.00	\$2,450.00	\$6.00	\$2,100.00
30	SPEC	Mailbox Assembly, Removed and Reset	20.00 EACH	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
31	SPEC	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1.00 LUMP	\$6,309.32	\$6,309.32	\$6,542.00	\$6,542.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
				TOTAL:	\$642,675.00	TOTAL:	\$758,194.68	TOTAL:	\$784,155.68